:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7651642

Oct 30, 2023 - 05:29 (UTC)

In epoch 239,113 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 959063 - 0.016904175 ETH®
30.67 USD

2 959064 - 0.016932828 ETH®
30.73 USD

3 959065 - 0.016902665 ETH®
30.67 USD

4 959066 - 0.016914655 ETH®
30.69 USD

S 959067 - 0.016877074 ETH®
30.63 USD

6 959068 - 0.016877259 ETH®
30.63 USD

7 959069 - 0.016883772 ETH®
30.64 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/7651642
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/239113
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959063
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959064
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959065
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959066
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959067
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959068
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959069

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

959070

959071

959072

959073

959074

959075

959076

959077

959078

Validator Id

967446

Amount

0.016838185
30.55 USD

0.016863736
30.60 USD

0.016894484
30.66 USD

0.016853743
30.58 USD

0.058279618
105.77 USD

0.016834407
30.55 USD

0.016902876
30.67 USD

0.016856528
30.59 USD

0.056848924
103.17 USD

Amount

+ 0.069473518

126.08 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959070
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959071
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959072
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959073
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959074
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959075
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959076
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959077
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/959078
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/967446

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



