

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-28 17:33 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>7651642</u>
DATE & TIME	Oct 30, 2023 · 05:29 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>239,113</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>959063</u>	- 0.016904175 ETH ⊘ 30.67 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>959064</u>	- 0.016932828 ETH ⊘ 30.73 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>959065</u>	- 0.016902665 ETH 🐼 30.67 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>959066</u>	- 0.016914655 ETH ⊘ 30.69 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>959067</u>	- 0.016877074 ETH ⊘ 30.63 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>959068</u>	- 0.016877259 ETH 📀 30.63 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>959069</u>	- 0.016883772 ETH ⊘ 30.64 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>959070</u>	- 0.016838185 ETH 🐼 30.55 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>959071</u>	- 0.016863736 ETH ② 30.60 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>959072</u>	- 0.016894484 ETH 🐼 30.66 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>959073</u>	- 0.016853743 ETH 🔗 30.58 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>959074</u>	- 0.058279618 ETH ⊘ 105.77 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>959075</u>	- 0.016834407 ETH ⊘ 30.55 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>959076</u>	- 0.016902876 ETH ③ 30.67 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>959077</u>	- 0.016856528 ETH ⊘ 30.59 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>959078</u>	- 0.056848924 ETH ② 103.17 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
1	047///	

<u>1</u> <u>967446</u>

+ 0.069473518 ETH ⊘ 126.08 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.